

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Thermal analysis of a ionic liquids family based on N,N-dialkylimidazolium" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Gabriela Barbosa-Moreno

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 4, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Thermal analysis of a ionic liquids family based on N,N-dialkylimidazolium" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Nohra V. Gallardo-Rivas

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 4, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Thermal analysis of a ionic liquids family based on N,N-dialkylimidazolium" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ulises Páramo-García

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 4, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Thermal analysis of a ionic liquids family based on N,N-dialkylimidazolium" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Adriana I. Reyes-de la Torre

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 4, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org